
TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
MAGIC TWELVE GOLOFAST SERGEY RUS 2785 FARR 46 VISMARA 1.190 ALEXANDER RUBTSOV 15:40 16:35:03 00:55:03 01:05:31 1.0

MESA SAILING TEAM SHAKSUKA HASAN UTKU CETINER TUR9939 FARR 40 1.164 HASAN UTKU CETINER 15:40 16:36:21 00:56:21 01:05:35 2.0
CIN ALI MAGIC ALI MUTEVELLI/BULENT GUNGOR USA 2211 FARR 40 1.162 ALI MUTEVELLI 15:40 16:36:42 00:56:42 01:05:53 3.0

LAGERTA MIKHAIL VORONOV BLR 4205 CLUB SWAN 42 1.157 MIKHAIL VORONOV 15:40 16:37:03 00:57:03 01:06:00 4.0
DERE CONSTRUCTION ANYTHING YIGIT CULA TUR2111 KER41 1.254 BORA TURAN/YIGIT CULA 15:40 16:33:31 00:53:31 01:07:07 5.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
DERE CONSTRUCTION ANYTHING YIGIT CULA TUR2111 KER41 1.254 BORA TURAN/YIGIT CULA 17:22 18:09:47 00:47:47 00:59:55 1.0

MAGIC TWELVE GOLOFAST SERGEY RUS 2785 FARR 46 VISMARA 1.190 ALEXANDER RUBTSOV 17:22 18:14:12 00:52:12 01:02:07 2.0
LAGERTA MIKHAIL VORONOV BLR 4205 CLUB SWAN 42 1.157 MIKHAIL VORONOV 17:22 18:18:34 00:56:34 01:05:27 3.0

CIN ALI MAGIC ALI MUTEVELLI/BULENT GUNGOR USA 2211 FARR 40 1.162 ALI MUTEVELLI 17:22 18:18:35 00:56:35 01:05:45 4.0
MESA SAILING TEAM SHAKSUKA HASAN UTKU CETINER TUR9939 FARR 40 1.164 HASAN UTKU CETINER RET 6.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BALANU PWRED BY MARS ATHLETIC MARY DENIZ YILMAZ TUR 1979 X-35 1.052 DENIZ YILMAZ 15:40 16:37:49 00:57:49 01:00:49 1.0

YILPORT DEFINE OGUZ AYAN TUR2906 FIRST 50 1.110 VEDAT TEZMAN - OGUZ AYAN 15:40 16:35:41 00:55:41 01:01:49 2.0
COLUMBIA ALIZE 1070 SINAN SUMER TUR 1070 MAT 1070 1.065 SINAN SUMER 15:40 16:40:03 01:00:03 01:03:57 3.0

FB DOGUS SAING TEAM FENERBAHCE 1 SEMIH PEKYORUR TUR 364 STIMSON 46 PROTOTIP 1.107 FENERBAHCE 15:40 16:38:04 00:58:04 01:04:17 4.0
MSI SAILIN TEAM/AG ANYTHING GOES AHMET KOROGLU TUR-4004 FIRST 40 1.084 BARBAROS SARP /AHMET KOROGLU 15:40 16:40:02 01:00:02 01:05:05 5.0

PAVETRA ST FOX ALIAKSANDR RACHEUSKI USA 17157 X-41 1.108 ALIAKSANDR RACHEUSKI 15:40 16:41:43 01:01:43 01:08:23 6.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
FB DOGUS SAING TEAM FENERBAHCE 1 SEMIH PEKYORUR TUR 364 STIMSON 46 PROTOTIP 1.107 FENERBAHCE 17:22 18:13:42 00:51:42 00:57:14 1.0

YILPORT DEFINE OGUZ AYAN TUR2906 FIRST 50 1.110 VEDAT TEZMAN - OGUZ AYAN 17:22 18:13:58 00:51:58 00:57:41 2.0
MSI SAILIN TEAM/AG ANYTHING GOES AHMET KOROGLU TUR-4004 FIRST 40 1.084 BARBAROS SARP /AHMET KOROGLU 17:22 18:15:51 00:53:51 00:58:22 3.0

BALANU PWRED BY MARS ATHLETIC MARY DENIZ YILMAZ TUR 1979 X-35 1.052 DENIZ YILMAZ 17:22 18:18:33 00:56:33 00:59:29 4.0
COLUMBIA ALIZE 1070 SINAN SUMER TUR 1070 MAT 1070 1.065 SINAN SUMER 17:22 18:18:27 00:56:27 01:00:07 5.0

PAVETRA ST FOX ALIAKSANDR RACHEUSKI USA 17157 X-41 1.108 ALIAKSANDR RACHEUSKI 17:22 18:17:58 00:55:58 01:02:01 6.0

R1 - IRC 1 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40

R2 - IRC 1 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:22

Turkish Coast Guard Cup TAYK/IRC Turkish Championship

Results are provisional as of 22:01 on July 27, 2022

R1 - IRC 0 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40

R2 - IRC 0 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:22



TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
ZACAPA SELIM KAKIS TUR1059 A35 1.020 HALIM RAMAZANOGLU/SELIM KAKIS 15:40 16:39:44 00:59:44 01:00:56 1.0

AKKIM KIMYA CHEESE V GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 174 A35 1.025 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 15:40 16:40:09 01:00:09 01:01:39 2.0
BOGATYR IGOR RYTOV RUS 898 JPK 10.80 1.041 IGOR RYTOV/MAXIM LOGUTENKO 15:40 16:39:30 00:59:30 01:01:56 3.0

TUPRAS FENERBAHCE 5 UGUR ESEN TUR1014 MAT 1010 1.030 FENERBAHCE 15:40 16:41:31 01:01:31 01:03:22 4.0
ETI ALIZE M EMRE YUKSEL TUR 10105 MAT 1010 1.028 SINAN SUMER 15:40 16:42:47 01:02:47 01:04:32 5.0

S.C.MEDIAMARKT-ISTANBUL S.C. AGENT KAAN MAZLUMCA TUR 1508 MAT 1010 1.030 ONUR BILGEN / KAAN MAZLUMCA 15:40 16:44:40 01:04:40 01:06:36 6.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
BOGATYR IGOR RYTOV RUS 898 JPK 10.80 1.041 IGOR RYTOV/MAXIM LOGUTENKO 17:22 18:15:05 00:53:05 00:55:16 1.0

AKKIM KIMYA CHEESE V GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 174 A35 1.025 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 17:22 18:18:03 00:56:03 00:57:27 2.0
ZACAPA SELIM KAKIS TUR1059 A35 1.020 HALIM RAMAZANOGLU/SELIM KAKIS 17:22 18:20:20 00:58:20 00:59:30 3.0

S.C.MEDIAMARKT-ISTANBUL S.C. AGENT KAAN MAZLUMCA TUR 1508 MAT 1010 1.030 ONUR BILGEN / KAAN MAZLUMCA 17:22 18:20:22 00:58:22 01:00:07 4.0
TUPRAS FENERBAHCE 5 UGUR ESEN TUR1014 MAT 1010 1.030 FENERBAHCE 17:22 18:20:36 00:58:36 01:00:21 5.0

ETI ALIZE M EMRE YUKSEL TUR 10105 MAT 1010 1.028 SINAN SUMER 17:22 18:20:42 7.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
INVEST INSAAT SAILING TEAM ELECTRON BARTU OZSOY TUR3939 FIRST 34.7 0.991 CENK TEKKAYA 15:40 16:44:06 01:04:06 01:03:31 1.0

LOOPING YURY SHUVALOV RUS3319 FIRST 36.7 0.994 YURY SHUVALOV 15:40 16:45:16 01:05:16 01:04:53 2.0
OPTOMOD CIGLI BID&BEARS GOOD DAY SUNSHINE AHMET MURAT TAN TUR 2014 BAVARIA 41 holiday 0.974 15:40 16:47:07 01:07:07 01:05:22 3.0

UK SAIL ISKORPIT BULENT CELIK TUR 3200 JEANNEAU SUN FAST 3200 1.002 BULENT CELIK 15:40 16:50:54 01:10:54 01:11:03 4.0

TEAM BOAT SKIPPER SAIL TYPE TCC OWNER Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
INVEST INSAAT SAILING TEAM ELECTRON BARTU OZSOY TUR3939 FIRST 34.7 0.991 CENK TEKKAYA 17:22 18:22:25 01:00:25 00:59:52 1.0

LOOPING YURY SHUVALOV RUS3319 FIRST 36.7 0.994 YURY SHUVALOV 17:22 18:22:24 01:00:24 01:00:02 2.0
UK SAIL ISKORPIT BULENT CELIK TUR 3200 JEANNEAU SUN FAST 3200 1.002 BULENT CELIK 17:22 18:24:01 01:02:01 01:02:08 3.0

OPTOMOD CIGLI BID&BEARS GOOD DAY SUNSHINE AHMET MURAT TAN TUR 2014 BAVARIA 41 holiday 0.974 17:22 18:26:08 01:04:08 01:02:28 4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

DSQ

R2 - IRC 2 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:22

R1 - IRC 3 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40

R2 - IRC 3 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 17:22

R1 - IRC 2 DIV - 27/07/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:40


